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

REMOVE vyour criminal
records Fast. We do Par-
dons and US Waivers.
Don't be embarrassed. 1-
800-298-5520
governmentpardons.ca

Mortgage,
Loans

$SMONEY$S$ Consolidate
Debts Mortgages to 100%
No income, bad credit
OK! Ontariowide
Financial Corporation 1-
888-307-7799

Apariments &
Flats For Rent

ACTON. Large 1-
bdrm. $750/mth +
utilities. Nov. 1st. 905-
702-9211. See pics

" haltondrent.ca

MILTON 1-bdrm base-
ment apt. A/C, utilities
incl. Available Nov 1st.
$850/mth. Call 905-
878-7724.

MILTON 2-bedroom
apartment. Lovely lo-
cation. Prefer no pets.
No smoking. Call Gla-
dys 905-877-7777.

MILTON PROFES-
SIONAL couple re-
quired for bright base-
ment apartment. NO
smoking/pets, max 2
adults, free parking,
avallable immediately.
Includes utilities, cable,
soft water, fridge/stove.
First/Last/References.
$995/mth.  Call 905-
691-3123.

MILTON 4-bedroom
and 2-bedroom apart-
ments available in
farmhouse. Hwy
401/25. Use of land,
secluded, parking.
$1,295/mth &
$795/mth. 416-537-
4264

MILTON spacious 1-
bdrm bsmt apt.
$750/mth including
parking & utilities. Fe-
male or couple pre-
ferred. Available Nov.
1st. Prefer no smok-
Ing/pets, 1st/last/refer-
ences. Call 905-693-

0138.

CAMPBELLVILLE 1-
bdrm furnished or un-
furnished, private en-
trance, walk to shops

and Mohawk.
$775/mth incl heat.
Nov 1st. Firstlast/ref-
erences. 905-854-
2294,

MILTON Newly reno-
vated 2-bedroom apart-
ment. 89 Ontario
Street. $950/mth +
hydro. 416-986-0690.

CAMPBELLVILLE 2-
bedroom apartment in
Century Home.
$1,100/mth + hydro.
Call 905-320-9802.

Apartments &
Flals For Rent

MILTON 1-bdrm,
available Nov. 1st.
$870/mth + parking.
Call Jaz @ 416-723-
4801.

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet build-
ing. Spacious bright
clean 1&2 bedroom
units with laundry
facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events

Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

1-BEDROOM suites in

historic  building in
Rockwood, starting at
$750/month - plus
utilities. ACTON, 3-

bedroom unit, private
yard, $925/month plus
utilities. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

1-bedroom,
$500/month plus
utilities. Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352.

ACTON

ACTON 1-bedroom
apartment with balceny.
Available September
1st. 770/month utilities
included. Quiet Build-
INg. No-pets. 192
Churchill Road South.
Call 519-853-1281.

ACTON 2-bedroom
apartment available
December 1st.
$870/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building.

No-pets. 192 Churchill
Road South. Call 519-
853-1281.

ACTON 2-bedroom
apartment. Available
November 1st.

First/last, no pets.
$675/month + wa-
ter/hydro. Call 416-662-
1716.

AMAZING 1-bedroom,
right on Guelph.
$745/month plus
heat/hydro. Adults only.
No pets/smoking.
Available November

1st. Call 416-570-6578.

FULLY renovated 2-
bedroom townhouse
apartment in George-
town. New  carpet,
paint, immaculate. A/C,
balcony, 2-underground

parking, walk to GO
Available Decembel

8258.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, and 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhillsren-
tals.com

GEORGETOWN, 2-
bedroom mail floor of
house. $1,050/month
heat included. Plus
hydro. First/last.
Available November
1st. Call 905-702-3888.
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Index Real Estate 100-135 ¢ Business 140-169 \ T T
* Rentals 170-196  Leisure 200-239 » Community 240-299 \ "g 1 T

o Merchandise 300-385 ¢ Auto 400-470  Help Wanted 500- 57
o Services 700-795 For CIRCULATION call: 905-878-5947

Apartments &
Flals For Rent

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom basement
apartment. Newly reno-
vated. Open Concept.
Separate entrance.
Heat, hydro, cable,
internet included.
$1,000/month. Call
905-877-4787.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom basement
apartment. $800/month
Inclusive. Separate en-
trance, near GO Sta-
tion. Includes
fridge/stove. No smok-
ing/pets. First/last/refer-
ences. Call for
availability. Suits single
female. Call Brenda
MacDonald 905-877-
5165.

GEORGETOWN, 1-

bedroom basement
apartment, close to
Mall. Available Novem-

ber 1st. $800/month in-
clusive. Mature, no
smoking/pets. Call 905-
877-8653.

GEORGETOWN, 2~
bedroom upper level
apartment, $900/mth +
hydro. Available No-
vember 1st. 905-702-
1264.

GEORGETOWN, 3-
bedroom main floor of
bungalow. Laundry/ park-
ing. $1,150/month plus
1/2 utilities. Available im-
mediately. Call 416-
949-8171.

GEORGETOWN, 3-
bedroom main floor of
bungalow. Laundry/ park-
ing. $1,150/month plus
1/2 utilities. Available im-

mediately. Call 416-
949-8171.

LARGE 1-bedroom
apartment, Norval
south. Quiet, mature,
night worker preferred.
No smoking/pets.

$700/month. Call 905-
453-5443.

Condominimiums

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-
bedroom luxury condo.
Indoor pool, weight
room, sauna, under-
ground-parking. All ap-
pliances (washer/dryer,
central vac), cable.

'Houses
For Hgnt -

MILTON Available now.
4-bedroom  detached.
1-1/2 bath, family-room.

Freshly painted, new
broadloom. 416-898-
1021.

MILTON 4-bdrm, 3-
bathroom, 1800 sq.ft.
6-appl. $1800/mth
negotiable + utilities.
Call 416-931-8704.

REL] fouses,

MILTON new house, 4-
bdrm, 4-bath, 3000
sq.ft. Available imme-
diately. Rent a room
or house. Call 905-
693-0445.

3-BEDROOM,
looks Credit River.
$1,200/month plus
utilities. Available No-
vember 1st. Commer-
cial space also
available. Call 905-877-
5547,

over-

ACTON detached
freshly painted 3-bed-
room + bungalow/gar-
age. $1350/month +
utilities. 1st & last.
Credit Check/Refer-
ences. Preferred no
smoking/pets. 519-853-
0336.

Townhouses
For Rent

190

MILTON new town-
house, 3-bedroom,
2-1/2 baths, 5 appli-
ances, A/C, $1320/mth
+ utilities. 905-274-
4405.

MILTON brand new 3-
bedroom townhome.
S-appliances, inside
garage entry, backs on
(0] open area.
$1,495/mth + utilities.
416-575-9193.

GREATRDPAT

MILTON townhouse 3-
bedroom, 2-appl.,
$1325/mth, 1st & last,
plus utilities. Available
mid Oct. Call Dave
905-878-5444.

MILTON brand new
townhouse, 3-bedroom,
1800sq.1t., 5-appli-

ances, double garage,
A/C, deck, energy effi-
cient, living/tamily
room, $1400/mth +
utilities. 647-237-9630.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom. Gas fire-
place, walk-out to
fenced yard, 3rd floor

laundry, inside access
to garage. Available
October 1st.

$1,600/month plus. Call
Rebecca Linton, Sales
Representative, Royal
LePage Meadowtowne
Realty 866-865-8262.

MILTON Luxurious fur-
nished room for rent for
working Christian fe-
male. Own washroom
and TV. One month
free rent. Call 289-878-
9511.

LARGE room, se-
cluded country home,
professional male pre-
ferred, Guelph Line &

401, $425/mth.
$120/week. 905-854-
0359.
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Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

STUDIO room for rent
with own full bathroom
and laundry. Newly
renovated/decorated.
Female preferred.
$550/mth. Available
immediately. 905-876-
5151.

ROOM for
$500.00/mth,
Kitchen,
Quiet home.
working person.
693-9756.

rent
shared
washroom.
Mature
905-

Shared ¥
Accommodatiqn

LARGE country home,
Milton area. Satellite
TV, large deck, BBQ.

All-inclusive. First/Last.
Available November
1st.  $550/mth. 905-
467-4888.

CLEAN, responsible,
male preferred, to
share townhome.
$500./mth inclusive.
Bronte St. Milton 905-
875-6674.
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